AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC MUX DUAL 4:1 ECL 16-DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC10H174PG.pdf
MC10H174PG Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MC10H174PG,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Supply Source: Dual Supply
Voltage - Supply: -4.94 V ~ -5.46 V
Type: Multiplexer
Supplier Device Package: 16-DIP
Series: 10H
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 75°C
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Independent Circuits: 1
Current - Output High, Low: -
Circuit: 2 x 4:1
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MC10H174PG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC10H175FNR2
IC DTYPE LATCH QUINT 20PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H174MG
IC MUX DUAL 4:1 ECL 16SOEIAJ
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H174P
IC MUX DUAL 4:1 ECL 16-DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H175FN
IC DTYPE LATCH QUINT 20PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H175FNG
IC DTYPE LATCH QUINT 20PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H175FNR2G
IC DTYPE LATCH QUINT 20PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H174MR1
MOTOROLA
RFQ
MC10H174P
in stock
MOT
RFQ
MC10H174MELG
IC MUX DUAL 4:1 ECL 16SOEIAJ
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H175L
IC LATCH QUINT TYPE D 16-CDIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
KHAE-17D12-6
RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE 4PDT 5A 6V
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
MKS2P-D DC110
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 110V
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
1-1393811-2
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 5A 60V
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
9-1393806-2
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 5A 24V
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
HC1-HTM-AC115V
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 10A 115V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
PTF08A-E
RELAY SOCKET TRACK MNT LY SER
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
2903335
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 50MA 230V
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
UD2-4.5SNU
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 1A 4.5V
KEMET
RFQ
D1D100
RELAY SSR 100A DC PANEL MNT 32V
Crydom Co.
RFQ
MCST1290BM
RELAY SOFTSTART 120V 90A AC OUT
Crydom Co.
RFQ